

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

**Contract: HS232 ST. MICHAELS SAFE ROUTES TO
SCHOOL - 1504A013/HS232B51**

PHASE				UNIT	CONTRACT
CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	PRICE	AMOUNT
1001	a) Mobilization & demobilization (3% Max)	LS	0.00	0.00	5,000.00
1002	b) Engineers Office	LS	0.00	0.00	15,000.00
1003	c) Maintenance of Traffic	LS	0.00	0.00	13,400.00
2001	(a) Strip topsoil from site stock pile for re-use	LS	0.00	0.00	22,500.00
2002	Class 1-A Ex w/Geosynthetic Subgrade GAB (Fill)	CY	100.00	110.00	11,000.00
2003	Demo Existing Parking Area	SY	110.00	10.00	1,100.00
3001	F & I and Maintain all Sediment & Erosion Control	LS	0.00	0.00	4,800.00
3002	Construct ESD ""Grass Swale"" in exist drainage feat	LS	0.00	0.00	4,400.00
5001	F & I 10' Wide Bituminous Trail (inc 2' W Should)	LF	1,324.00	43.00	56,932.00
5002	F & I Thermoplastic Crosswalks as shown on plan	EA	4.00	1,400.00	5,600.00
5003	F & I new bituminous pavement parking area	SF	305.00	12.00	3,660.00
5004	Mill & Overlay exiting bituminous paved areas	SF	1,475.00	10.00	14,750.00
6001	Demo Existing & Construct new ADA Sidewalk ramps	EA	6.00	3,300.00	19,800.00
6002	Demo Existing 5' wide Concrete Sidewalk	LF	97.00	10.50	1,018.50
6003	Demo	LF	112.00	84.00	9,408.00
6004	F & I SHA Type D Curb (no gutter pan)	LF	141.00	48.00	6,768.00
6005	Detectable Warning Surfaces	EA	9.00	900.00	8,100.00
7001	Restoration - Topsoil/Seed/Mulch	LS	0.00	0.00	11,000.00
7002	Relocate existing trees (<5""")	EA	2.00	660.00	1,320.00
7003	Rem of existing trees (<30""") - 6 Stump 1 & 1 Shrub	EA	8.00	450.00	3,600.00
7004	Removal of existing trees (>30""")	EA	1.00	3,600.00	3,600.00
7005	F & I 1"" Caliper	EA	2.00	315.00	630.00
7006	F & I 2"" Caliper	EA	4.00	380.00	1,520.00
8001	Relocate exist street lights W/ conc foundations	EA	2.00	5,500.00	11,000.00
8002	Furnish & Install Timber Bollards	EA	9.00	700.00	6,300.00
8003	Furnish & Install Trail Signage	EA	37.00	330.00	12,210.00
Total for Contract HS232 :					254,416.50